
RESULTS - EFFICIENCY HEAD UP THE CREEK 2014 March 9, 2014 - False Creek, Vancouver BC Canada

Bow Number Club Crew Actual Time Predicted Time Efficiency Disqualified

100 Vancouver Rowing Club Mens 8+ J. Metras 0:17:07 0:15:23 89.87%

101 Simon Fraser University Mixed 8+ C. Dyson 0:19:04 0:17:10 90.03%

102 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens 8+ P. Schachter 0:18:58 0:17:48 93.85%

103 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens Novice 8+ K. Taylor 0:23:06 0:21:15 91.99%

104 Delta Deas Rowing Club Mens 4x T. McCormick 0:16:34 0:18:45 113.18%

105 St. George's School Mens 4x M. Darling 0:18:26 0:18:09 98.46%

106 Vancouver College Mens 4+ Coxed Four 0:18:05 0:18:46 103.78%

107 Vancouver Rowing Club Mens 4x L. Crowley 0:18:08 0:19:14 106.07%

108 Thunderbird Rowing Club Mens 4x L Hong 0:20:57 0:18:19 87.43%

109 Vancouver College Mens 4x+ Coxed Quad #N/A 0:18:24 #N/A scratch

110 Victoria City Rowing Club Mixed 4x V. Irving 0:21:20 0:23:00 107.81%

111 Vancouver Rowing Club Mixed 4x K. Klinger 0:20:41 0:20:38 99.76%

112 Victoria City Rowing Club Mixed 4x M. Pimlott 0:20:03 0:21:13 105.82%

113 Victoria City Rowing Club Mixed 4x A. Flanagan 0:20:35 0:21:22 103.81%

114 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens 4+ C. Rowley 0:20:16 0:19:37 96.79%

115 Inlet Rowing Club Womens Novice 4x A. Rajagopalan 0:21:23 0:24:27 114.34%

120 Nicomekl Rowing Club Mens 2x J. Moss 0:22:07 0:25:57 117.33%

121 Victoria City Rowing Club Mens 2x M. Taylor 0:22:03 0:27:46 125.93%

122 Inlet Rowing Club Mens 2x B. Morris-Reade 0:22:54 0:20:07 87.85%

123 Inlet Rowing Club Mens 2x J. Godkin 0:21:03 0:19:56 94.70%

124 Inlet Rowing Club Mens 2x T. Vainer 0:24:26 0:19:56 81.58%

125 Delta Deas Rowing Club Mixed 2x d. mccall 0:22:16 0:19:54 89.37%

126 Nicomekl Rowing Club Mixed 2x M. van Leeuwen 0:21:39 0:22:23 103.39%

127 Delta Deas Rowing Club Womens 2x C. Hermann 0:20:38 0:25:28 123.42%

128 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens 2x A. Sproull 0:20:57 0:23:24 111.69%

129 Thunderbird Rowing Club Womens 2x K. Shaw 0:20:36 0:21:13 102.99%

130 Thunderbird Rowing Club Womens 2x K. Little 0:22:17 0:21:17 95.51%

131 Nicomekl Rowing Club Womens 2x C. Cotter 0:24:42 0:25:44 104.18%

132 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens 2x J. Williams 0:21:58 0:21:32 98.03%

133 Vancouver College Mens 1x Alpha Male 0:20:58 0:20:48 99.21%

134 Vancouver College Mens 1x Beta Male #N/A 0:20:54 #N/A

135 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens 1x T. O'Rielly 0:25:28 0:25:11 98.89%

140 Vancouver Rowing Club Mixed Adaptive 2x (3km) C. Tepei 0:18:15 0:20:53 114.43%

141 Vancouver Rowing Club Mens Adaptive 1x (3km) J. Burton 0:14:30 0:20:16 139.77%

142 Inlet Rowing Club Womens Adaptive 1x (3km) S. Gabriel 0:18:36 0:24:07 129.66% scratch



RESULTS - EFFICIENCY HEAD UP THE CREEK 2014 March 9, 2014 - False Creek, Vancouver BC Canada

Bow Number Club Crew Actual Time Predicted Time Efficiency Disqualified

0

200 Vancouver Rowing Club Mixed 8+ S. Levesque 0:22:40 0:17:30 77.21%

201 Simon Fraser University Mixed 8+ A. Golding-Ulm 0:19:06 0:17:18 90.58%

202 Vancouver Rowing Club Mens Novice 8+ J. Tanner 0:20:38 0:17:38 85.46%

203 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens Novice 8+ M. Quintin 0:21:15 0:20:24 96.00%

204 Victoria City Rowing Club Mens 4x J. Gilbert 0:19:49 0:21:14 107.15%

205 Victoria City Rowing Club Mens 4x H. Stoffelsma 0:20:25 0:21:57 107.51%

206 Victoria City Rowing Club Womens 4x M. Pimlott 0:21:08 0:21:14 100.47%

207 Delta Deas Rowing Club Womens 4x K. McGillivray 0:20:28 0:19:56 97.39%

208 Thunderbird Rowing Club Womens 4x L Rubin 0:23:28 0:20:14 86.22%

209 Delta Deas Rowing Club Womens 4x S. Gauvin 0:21:22 0:22:08 103.59%

210 Inlet Rowing Club Mens Novice 4x B. Morris-Reade 0:19:41 0:21:09 107.45%

211 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens Novice 4x P. Sharma 0:26:20 0:22:49 86.65%

220 Delta Deas Rowing Club Mens 4x J. Metras 0:17:22 0:19:08 110.17%

221 Vancouver Rowing Club Mens 2x M. Cummings 0:19:16 0:18:46 97.40%

222 Vancouver Rowing Club Mens 2x C. Yan 0:21:39 0:18:46 86.68%

223 Thunderbird Rowing Club Mens 2x B. Minielly 0:19:04 0:19:45 103.58%

224 Thunderbird Rowing Club Mens 2x J. Mah 0:22:13 0:19:56 89.72%

225 Delta Deas Rowing Club Womens 2x C. Hermann #N/A 0:22:05 #N/A

226 Inlet Rowing Club Womens 2x I. Fortin 0:23:51 0:21:21 89.52%

227 Inlet Rowing Club Womens 2x J. Garcia 0:26:08 0:21:17 81.44%

228 Vancouver Rowing Club Womens 1x D. Sorel 0:24:29 0:24:27 99.86%



RESULTS - BOAT TYPE HEAD UP THE CREEK 2014 March 9, 2014 - False Creek, Vancouver BC Canada

Group Bow Number Crew Time Disqualified

BigBoats-Boys 106 Mens 4+ Vancouver College Coxed Four 0:18:05

BigBoats-Boys 108 Mens 4x Thunderbird Rowing Club L Hong 0:20:57

BigBoats-Boys 109 Mens 4x+ Vancouver College Coxed Quad #N/A

0 0 0 #N/A

BigBoats-Girls 208 Womens 4x Thunderbird Rowing Club L Rubin 0:23:28

0 0 0 #N/A

BigBoats-Men 100 Mens 8+ Vancouver Rowing Club J. Metras 0:17:07

BigBoats-Men 104 Mens 4x Delta Deas Rowing Club T. McCormick 0:16:34

BigBoats-Men 105 Mens 4x St. George's School M. Darling 0:18:26

BigBoats-Men 107 Mens 4x Vancouver Rowing Club L. Crowley 0:18:08

BigBoats-Men 204 Mens 4x Victoria City Rowing Club J. Gilbert 0:19:49

BigBoats-Men 205 Mens 4x Victoria City Rowing Club H. Stoffelsma 0:20:25

BigBoats-Men 220 Mens 4x Delta Deas Rowing Club J. Metras 0:17:22

BigBoats-Mixed 101 Mixed 8+ Simon Fraser University C. Dyson 0:19:04

BigBoats-Mixed 110 Mixed 4x Victoria City Rowing Club V. Irving 0:21:20

BigBoats-Mixed 111 Mixed 4x Vancouver Rowing Club K. Klinger 0:20:41

BigBoats-Mixed 112 Mixed 4x Victoria City Rowing Club M. Pimlott 0:20:03

BigBoats-Mixed 113 Mixed 4x Victoria City Rowing Club A. Flanagan 0:20:35

BigBoats-Mixed 200 Mixed 8+ Vancouver Rowing Club S. Levesque 0:22:40

BigBoats-Mixed 201 Mixed 8+ Simon Fraser University A. Golding-Ulm 0:19:06

0 0 0 #N/A

BigBoats-Women 102 Womens 8+ Vancouver Rowing Club P. Schachter 0:18:58

BigBoats-Women 114 Womens 4+ Vancouver Rowing Club C. Rowley 0:20:16

BigBoats-Women 206 Womens 4x Victoria City Rowing Club M. Pimlott 0:21:08

BigBoats-Women 207 Womens 4x Delta Deas Rowing Club K. McGillivray 0:20:28

BigBoats-Women 209 Womens 4x Delta Deas Rowing Club S. Gauvin 0:21:22

0 0 0 #N/A

Novice 103 Womens Novice 8+ Vancouver Rowing Club K. Taylor 0:23:06

Novice 115 Womens Novice 4x Inlet Rowing Club A. Rajagopalan 0:21:23

Novice 202 Mens Novice 8+ Vancouver Rowing Club J. Tanner 0:20:38

Novice 203 Womens Novice 8+ Vancouver Rowing Club M. Quintin 0:21:15

Novice 210 Mens Novice 4x Inlet Rowing Club B. Morris-Reade 0:19:41

Novice 211 Womens Novice 4x Vancouver Rowing Club P. Sharma 0:26:20

0 0 0 #N/A

ParaRowing 140 Mixed Adaptive 2x (3km) Vancouver Rowing Club C. Tepei 0:18:15

ParaRowing 141 Mens Adaptive 1x (3km) Vancouver Rowing Club J. Burton 0:14:30

ParaRowing 142 Womens Adaptive 1x (3km) Inlet Rowing Club S. Gabriel 0:18:36

0 0 0 #N/A



RESULTS - BOAT TYPE HEAD UP THE CREEK 2014 March 9, 2014 - False Creek, Vancouver BC Canada

Group Bow Number Crew Time Disqualified

SmallBoats-Boys 123 Mens 2x Inlet Rowing Club J. Godkin 0:21:03

SmallBoats-Boys 124 Mens 2x Inlet Rowing Club T. Vainer 0:24:26

SmallBoats-Boys 122 Mens 2x Inlet Rowing Club B. Morris-Reade 0:22:54

SmallBoats-Boys 133 Mens 1x Vancouver College Alpha Male 0:20:58

SmallBoats-Boys 134 Mens 1x Vancouver College Beta Male #N/A

SmallBoats-Boys 223 Mens 2x Thunderbird Rowing Club B. Minielly 0:19:04

SmallBoats-Boys 224 Mens 2x Thunderbird Rowing Club J. Mah 0:22:13

0 0 0 #N/A

SmallBoats-Girls 129 Womens 2x Thunderbird Rowing Club K. Shaw 0:20:36

SmallBoats-Girls 130 Womens 2x Thunderbird Rowing Club K. Little 0:22:17

SmallBoats-Girls 226 Womens 2x Inlet Rowing Club I. Fortin 0:23:51

SmallBoats-Girls 227 Womens 2x Inlet Rowing Club J. Garcia 0:26:08

0 0 0 #N/A

SmallBoats-Men 120 Mens 2x Nicomekl Rowing Club J. Moss 0:22:07

SmallBoats-Men 121 Mens 2x Victoria City Rowing Club M. Taylor 0:22:03

BigBoats-Men 220 Mens 4x Delta Deas Rowing Club J. Metras 0:17:22

SmallBoats-Men 221 Mens 2x Vancouver Rowing Club M. Cummings 0:19:16

SmallBoats-Men 222 Mens 2x Vancouver Rowing Club C. Yan 0:21:39

0 0 0 #N/A

SmallBoats-Mixed 125 Mixed 2x Delta Deas Rowing Club d. mccall 0:22:16

SmallBoats-Mixed 126 Mixed 2x Nicomekl Rowing Club M. van Leeuwen 0:21:39

0 0 0 #N/A

SmallBoats-Women 127 Womens 2x Delta Deas Rowing Club S. Payne 0:20:38

SmallBoats-Women 128 Womens 2x Vancouver Rowing Club A. Sproull 0:20:57

SmallBoats-Women 131 Womens 2x Nicomekl Rowing Club C. Cotter 0:24:42

SmallBoats-Women 132 Womens 2x Vancouver Rowing Club J. Williams 0:21:58

SmallBoats-Women 135 Womens 1x Vancouver Rowing Club T. O'Rielly 0:25:28

SmallBoats-Women 225 Womens 2x Delta Deas Rowing Club C. Hermann #N/A

SmallBoats-Women 228 Womens 1x Vancouver Rowing Club D. Sorel 0:24:29

0 0 0 #N/A


